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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
2a Grupo D 15/708/2021 10:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:06.789 +2.167 11:26:56.355 1 2:17.831 +7.061 11:12:01.496
(194) Adelino Navarro 8 2:04.622 - 11:29:00.977 2 2:16.476 +5.706 11:14:17.972
1 1:47.908 +3.840 11:10:30.182 3 2:14.839 +4.069 11:16:32.811
2 2:02.438 +18.370 11:12:32.620 (162) Marcos Albino 4 2:21.997 +11.227 11:18:54.808
3 1:52.059 +7.991 11:14:24.679 1 2:19.988 +11.751 11:12:24.893 5 2:10.770 | - 11:21:05.578
4 1:52.119 +8.051 11:16:16.798 2 2:13.028 +4.791 11:14:37.921 6 2:12.184 +1.414 11:23:17.762
5 1:48.749 +4.681 11:18:05.547 3 2:08.237 | - 11:16:46.158 7 2:12.485 +1.715 11:25:30.247
6 1:49.671 +5.603 11:19:55.218 4 2:10.996 +2.759 11:18:57.154 8 2:14.098 +3.328 11:27:44.345
7 1:45.886 +1.818 11:21:41.104 5 2:08.694 +0.457 11:21:05.848 9 2:13.420 +2.650 11:29:57.765
8 1:44.068 - 11:23:25.172 6 2:09.477 +1.240 11:23:15.325
9 1:58.358 +14.290 11:25:23.530 7 2:13.426 +5.189 11:25:28.751 (153) Leonardo Escuciato
10 1:51.761 +7.693 11:27:15.291 8 2:11.701 +3.464 11:27:40.452 1 2:48.038 +34.750 11:13:48.899
1 1:46.162 +2.094 11:29:01.453 9 2:12.327 +4.090 11:29:52.779 2 2:29.409 +16.121 11:16:18.308
12 1:49.845 +5.777 11:30:51.298 3 2:19.512 +6.224 11:18:37.820
(176) Ricardo Evangelista 4 2:13.288 | - 11:20:51.108
(158) Luis Souza 1 2:24.998 +16.729 11:13:19.142 5 2:20.558 +7.270 11:23:11.666
1 2:34.124 +39.354 11:14:00.332 2 2:12.560 +4.291 11:15:31.702 6 2:17.615 +4.327 11:25:29.281
2 2:18.440 +23.670 11:16:18.772 3 2:13.368 +5.099 11:17:45.070 7 2:17.854 +4.566 11:27:47.135
3 2:04.795 +10.025 11:18:23.567 4 2:10.951 +2.682 11:19:56.021 8 2:22.120 +8.832 11:30:09.255
4 1:58.645 +3.875 11:20:22.212 5 2:08.269 | - 11:22:04.290
5 1:57.868 +3.008 11:22:20.080 6 2:08.641 +0.372 11:24:12.931 (106) Anderson Caetano
6 1:54.770 - 11:24:14.850 7 2:08.728 +0.459 11:26:21.659 1 2:37.310 +23.721 11:13:36.307
7 1:59.857 +5.087 11:26:14.707 8 2:09.974 +1.705 11:28:31.633 2 2:28.880 +15.291 11:16:05.187
8 1:58.159 +3.389 11:28:12.866 3 2:24.027 +10.438 11:18:29.214
9 2:01.124 +6.354 11:30:13.990 (125) Douglas Domingues 4 2:16.704 +3.115 11:20:45.918
1 2:17.420 +8.432 11:14:29.223 5 2:16.662 +3.073 11:23:02.580
(141) Jair Arenhart 2 2:09.959 +0.971 11:16:39.182 6 2:13.589 - 11:25:16.169
1 2:11.566 +12.059 11:14:17.431 3 3:08.130 +59.142 11:19:47.312 7 2:17.809 +4.220 11:27:33.978
2 2:05.885 +6.378 11:16:23.316 4 2:09.947 +0.959 11:21:57.259
3 2:11.150 +11.643 11:18:34.466 5 2:08.988 | - 11:24:06.247 (126) Douglas de Oliveira
4 2:01.990 +2.483 11:20:36.456 6 2:09.075 +0.087 11:26:15.322 1 2:32.893 +18.947 11:14:01.326
5 2:07.429 +7.922 11:22:43.885 7 2:19.577 +10.589 11:28:34.899 2 2:26.328 +12.382 11:16:27.654
6 2:03.954 +4.447 11:24:47.839 3 2:14.170 +0.224 11:18:41.824
7 2:00.056 +0.549 11:26:47.895 (105) Alexsandro dos Santos 4 2:13.946 | - 11:20:55.770
8 1:59.507 - 11:28:47.402 1 2:21.839 +12.664 11:12:22.139 5 2:14.259 +0.313 11:23:10.029
9 2:01.910 +2.403 11:30:49.312 2 2:15.940 +6.765 11:14:38.079 6 2:14.491 +0.545 11:25:24.520
3 2:09.964 +0.789 11:16:48.043 7 2:17.766 +3.820 11:27:42.286
(115) Carlos Eduardo 4 2:12.074 +2.899 11:19:00.117 8 2:14.457 +0.511 11:29:56.743
1 2:32.691 +30.290 11:12:55.729 5 2:09.175 - 11:21:09.292
2 2:11.702 +9.301 11:15:07.431 6 2:09.555 +0.380 11:23:18.847 (198) Felipe Ardel
3 2:05.977 +3.576 11:17:13.408 7 2:13.500 +4.325 11:25:32.347 1 2:36.557 +19.677 11:13:34.464
4 2:03.452 +1.051 11:19:16.860 8 2:13.861 +4.686 11:27:46.208 2 2:30.211 +13.331 11:16:04.675
5 2:08.912 +6.511 11:21:25.772 9 2:19.733 +10.558 11:30:05.941 3 2:23.940 +7.060 11:18:28.615
6 2:02.862 +0.461 11:23:28.634 4 2:18.272 +1.392 11:20:46.887
7 2:02.401 - 11:25:31.035 (178) Roberto Pereira 5 2:25.809 +8.929 11:23:12.696
8 2:11.906 +9.505 11:27:42.941 1 2:35.986 +26.488 11:14:00.153 6 2:16.880 - 11:25:29.576
9 2:14.032 +11.631 11:29:56.973 2 2:20.705 +11.207 11:16:20.858 7 2:18.579 +1.699 11:27:48.155
3 2:17.356 +7.858 11:18:38.214 8 2:22.527 +5.647 11:30:10.682
(185) Sidney Soares 4 2:15.273 +5.775 11:20:53.487
1 2:24.520 +21.021 11:13:19.576 5 2:11.549 +2.051 11:23:05.036 (148) Jose Conrado
2 2:12.524 +9.025 11:15:32.100 6 2:16.156 +6.658 11:25:21.192 1 2:38.880 +19.863 11:13:35.057
3 2:13.775 +10.276 11:17:45.875 7 2:09.498 - 11:27:30.690 2 2:27.323 +8.306 11:16:02.380
4 2:09.552 +6.053 11:19:55.427 8 2:10.955 +1.457 11:29:41.645 3 2:21.295 +2.278 11:18:23.675
5 2:06.924 +3.425 11:22:02.351 4 2:19.017 - 11:20:42.692
6 2:05.720 +2.221 11:24:08.071 (140) Ismael Primo 5 2:20.997 +1.980 11:23:03.689
7 2:06.046 +2.547 11:26:14.117 1 2:23.703 +13.304 11:12:26.852 6 2:20.041 +1.024 11:25:23.730
8 2:03.979 +0.480 11:28:18.096 2 2:16.482 +6.083 11:14:43.334 7 2:21.141 +2.124 11:27:44.871
9 2:03.499 - 11:30:21.595 3 2:10.547 +0.148 11:16:53.881 8 2:19.951 +0.934 11:30:04.822
4 2:10.399 - 11:19:04.280
(116) Cleiton Pereira 5 2:22.723 +12.324 11:21:27.003 (197) Jonas Vieira
1 2:35.669 +31.047 11:13:58.811 6 2:12.780 +2.381 11:23:39.783 1 2:28.564 +9.462 11:18:01.732
2 2:16.019 +11.397 11:16:14.830 7 2:13.796 +3.397 11:25:53.579 2 2:22.152 +3.050 11:20:23.884
3 2:07.940 +3.318 11:18:22.770 8 2:15.869 +5.470 11:28:09.448 3 2:21.225 +2.123 11:22:45.109
4 2:13.301 +8.679 11:20:36.071 9 2:14.466 +4.067 11:30:23.914 4 2:19.834 +0.732 11:25:04.943
5 2:07.547 +2.925 11:22:43.618 5 2:19.102 | - 11:27:24.045
6 2:05.948 +1.326 11:24:49.566 (120) Danilo Santos 6 2:21.275 +2.173 11:29:45.320
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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
2a Grupo D 1570872021 10:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(132) Felipe Diego Morais
1 2:39.504 +10.730 11:13:59.860
2 2:32.025 +3.251 11:16:31.885
- 11:19:00.659

3 2:28.774
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